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Points Report

Gateway Motorsports Park

2nd Annual Drivin' for Linemen 200

761  Matt Crafton 19 329 0 0 8 0 3 1 1 0$272,957

652  Tyler Reddick 13 317 -12 -12 8 0 2 0 2 0$257,978

743  Johnny Sauter 1 299 -30 -18 8 0 0 0 4 1$167,083

544  Erik Jones # 10 296 -33 -3 8 2 0 1 3 -1$221,164

315  John Wes Townley 0 260 -69 -36 8 0 0 1 5 0$153,403

326  Cameron Hayley # 2 254 -75 -6 8 0 0 1 6 0$139,085

217  Spencer Gallagher # 0 251 -78 -3 8 0 0 0 8 1$150,368

418  Daniel Hemric # 0 246 -83 -5 8 0 0 1 7 -1$138,312

419  Timothy Peters 2 245 -84 -1 8 0 0 3 9 0$138,075

4110  Ben Kennedy 1 238 -91 -7 8 1 0 2 11 1$144,577

1111  Ray Black Jr. # 2 228 -101 -10 8 0 0 1 12 1$138,625

4012  Justin Boston # 1 222 -107 -6 8 0 0 3 10 -2$127,215

1013  Tyler Young 1 218 -111 -4 8 0 0 1 13 0$133,558

0014  Korbin Forrister # 0 189 -140 -29 8 0 0 2 14 0$125,010

0015  Jennifer Jo Cobb 0 175 -154 -14 8 0 0 1 15 0$119,651

1016  Brandon Jones # 0 164 -165 -11 6 0 0 1 17 1$95,034

1017  Mason Mingus 1 154 -175 -10 7 0 0 4 16 -1$98,232

0018  Norm Benning 0 146 -183 -8 8 0 0 7 19 1$106,959

3219  Austin Theriault # 1 134 -195 -12 4 0 0 0 22 3$87,988

0020  Travis Kvapil 0 131 -198 -3 6 0 0 3 21 1$85,646

2021  Matt Tifft 0 130 -199 -1 5 0 0 3 20 -1$78,330

2022  Joe Nemechek 0 129 -200 -1 4 0 0 0 18 -4$69,481

0023  Tyler Tanner 1 121 -208 -8 5 0 0 1 24 1$76,080

0024  Jordan Anderson 0 113 -216 -8 5 0 0 1 25 1$66,783

1125  Cole Custer 7 109 -220 -4 3 0 1 0 30 5$77,340

2026  James Buescher 0 100 -229 -9 3 0 0 0 23 -3$44,239

0027  Ryan Ellis 0 95 -234 -5 5 0 0 2 28 1$82,532

1128  John H. Nemechek # 0 77 -252 -18 3 0 0 1 35 7$51,764

0029  Timmy Hill 0 76 -253 -1 3 0 0 1 32 3$46,864

1030  Bryan Silas 0 73 -256 -3 3 0 0 1 26 -4$48,227

0031  Caleb Holman 0 70 -259 -3 3 0 0 0 27 -4$38,478

0032  Wendell Chavous 0 67 -262 -3 3 0 0 1 29 -3$42,620

0033  Justin Jennings 1 66 -263 -1 5 0 0 5 31 -2$65,866

0034  B J McLeod 0 46 -283 -20 4 0 0 4 33 -1$52,830

0035  Brandon Brown 0 45 -284 -1 2 0 0 1 34 -1$27,942

0036  Tommy Regan 0 39 -290 -6 2 0 0 1 42 6$26,094

0037  Cody Ware 0 31 -298 -8 2 0 0 2 36 -1$25,067

0038  Donnie Neuenberger 0 29 -300 -2 2 0 0 2 37 -1$24,994

0039  Austin Hill 0 28 -301 -1 2 0 0 1 38 -1$30,367

0040  Gray Gaulding 0 27 -302 -1 1 0 0 0 39 -1$13,663

0041  Garrett Smithley 0 26 -303 -1 1 0 0 0 40 -1$14,919

0042  Timothy Viens 0 21 -308 -5 1 0 0 1 41 -1$17,594

0043  Jake Griffin 0 18 -311 -3 1 0 0 1 43 0$12,992

0044  Todd Peck 0 17 -312 -1 1 0 0 1 44 0$15,241

0045  Adam Edwards 0 14 -315 -3 2 0 0 2 46 1$21,351

0046  Jesse Little 0 14 -315 0 1 0 0 1 45 -1$13,932

0047  Caleb Roark 0 12 -317 -2 1 0 0 1 47 0$12,072

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10
s

DNFs PPos G/LMoney Won

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



1148  Joey Logano(i) 0 0 -329 -12 1 1 1 0 48 0$51,336

1149  Kasey Kahne(i) 0 0 -329 -12 1 1 1 0 49 0$48,454

6350  Daniel Suarez(i) 0 0 -329 -12 6 0 0 0 50 0$150,563

1151  Ty Dillon(i) 0 0 -329 -12 2 1 0 0 51 0$46,630

1152  Ryan Newman(i) 0 0 -329 -12 1 0 0 0 52 0$33,959

2153  Scott Lagasse Jr.(i) 0 0 -329 -12 3 0 0 0 53 0$76,390

1154  Brad Keselowski(i) 0 0 -329 -12 2 0 0 0 54 0$31,059

1055  David Gilliland(i) 0 0 -329 -12 3 0 0 2 55 0$47,207

1056  Ryan Blaney(i) 0 0 -329 -12 1 1 0 0 56 0$20,663

0057  Ryan Sieg(i) 0 0 -329 -12 1 0 0 0 57 0$13,446

0058  Kyle Fowler(i) 0 0 -329 -12 1 0 0 0 58 0$15,373

0059  Chris Fontaine 0 0 -329 -12 1 0 0 1 59 0$15,650

0060  Morgan Shepherd(i) 0 0 -329 -12 1 0 0 0 60 0$11,891

0061  Michael Affarano(i) 0 0 -329 -12 3 0 0 3 61 0$36,423

0062  Justin Marks(i) 0 0 -329 -12 1 0 0 1 62 0$11,550

0063  Joey Gattina 0 0 -329 -12 1 0 0 1 178 115$8,511

0064  Kyle Martel 0 0 -329 -12 0 0 0 0 63 -1$0

0065  Paige Decker 0 0 -329 -12 0 0 0 0 64 -1$0

0066  Clay Greenfield 0 0 -329 -12 0 0 0 0 65 -1$0

0067  Charles Buchanan 0 0 -329 -12 0 0 0 0 66 -1$0
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